
General information about company 

Scrip code 543994 

NSE Symbol JSWINFRA 

MSEI Symbol NA 

ISIN INE880J01026 

Name of the company JSW Infrastructure Limited 

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Quarterly 

Quarter Ended/ Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024 

Date of allotment/ extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected)/ Listing Date 

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 3 1 ( 1) (b) 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No 



Declaration 

Sr. 
Particular Yes/No 

Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non 
No. Group shareholder Public 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No 

4 
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository 

No No No No receipts are issued? 

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No 

6 
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise 

No No encumbered? 

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No 

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes 



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

Particular Approved limits(%) Limits utilized (%) 

As on shareholding date 100 2.5 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0 



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

No.Of Shareholding as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

Category of Nos. Of 
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares Total nos. of total no. of shares securities (IX) 

Category 
shareholder shareholders 

paid up equity paid-up underlying shares held ( calculated as per 
No ofVoting (XIV) Rights 

(I) shares held equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VllI) Total as a 
(11) (111) 

(IV) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VI) Asa¾of Class %of 
held(V) (A+B+C2) Classeg: X Total (A+B+C) eg:y 

Promoter& 
(A) Promoter 9 1797885503 1797885503 85.61 1797885503 1797885503 85.61 

Group 

(B) Public 374711 253625318 253625318 12.08 253625318 253625318 12.08 

Non 
(C) Promoter- 1 48490746 48490746 48490746 48490746 2.31 

Non Public 

Shares 
(Cl) underlying 

DRs 

Shares held 
(CZ) by Employee 1 48490746 48490746 2.31 48490746 48490746 2.31 

Trusts 

Total 374721 2100001567 2100001567 100 2100001567 2100001567 100 



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Shareholding 
,as a% Number of 
assuming Shares 
full Number of Locked pledged or Sub-categorization of shares No.Of conversion in shares (XII} otherwise 

No.Of 
No.of 

Shares of encumbered 

Category 
Shares 

Shares 
Underlying convertible (XIII} Number of 

Category of 
Underlying 

Underlying 
Outstanding securities ( equity shares 

Outstanding convertible as a held in 
(I) shareholder convertible Outstanding 

securities percentage dematerialized 
(IQ 

securities Warrants and No. Of of diluted Asa Asa form(XIV) 
(X) (Xi) Warrants share %of %of 

Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) capital) No. (a) total No. total category category category 

(XI)= (VII)+ Shares (a) Shares (i) (ii) (iii) 
(X)Asa% held held 
of (b) (b) 
(A+B+C2) 

Promoter 

(A) 
& 

85.61 1797865800 100 1797885503 
Promoter 
Group 

(B) Public 12.08 253625318 0 0 0 

Non 
(C) Promoter- 48490746 

Non Public 

Shares 
(Cl) underlying 

DRs 

Shares held 

(C2) 
by 

2.31 48490746 Employee 
Trusts 

Total 98 1797865800 85.61 2100001567 0 0 0 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

No.Of Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in each class 

Partly No.Of a% of total no. of securities (IX) 

Nos. Of 
No. of fully paid- shares Total nos. ofshares Total 

Sr. 
Category & Name of 

shareholders 
paid up up underlying shares held ( calculated as No ofVoting (XIV) Rights 

as a% 
the Shareholders (I) 

(III) 
equity shares equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ perSCRR, of 
held(IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As 

Class Total 
held (VI) a%of Classeg: X Total Voting 
(V) (A+B+C2) eg:y 

rights 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian 

(a) 
Individuals/Hindu 

4 19703 19703 0 19703 19703 0 
undivided Family 

(d) Any Other (specify) 5 1797865800 1797865800 85.61 1797865800 1797865800 85.61 

Sub-Total (A) 
9 1797885503 1797885503 85.61 1797885503 1797885503 85.61 

(l) 

(2) Foreign 

Total 
Shareholding of 
Promoter and 

9 1797885503 1797885503 85.61 1797885503 1797885503 85.61 
Promoter Group 
(A)=(A)(l)+(A) 
(2) 

B Table ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(l) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a) Mutual Funds 21 60779480 60779480 2.89 60779480 60779480 2.89 

(c) 
Alternate Investment 

16 7292970 7292970 0.35 7292970 7292970 0.35 
Funds 

(d) Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(e) Insurance Companies 7 7075216 7075216 0.34 7075216 7075216 0.34 

(t) 
Provident Funds/ 

1 132228 132228 0.01 132228 132228 0.01 
Pension Funds 

Sub-Total (B) 
45 75279894 75279894 3.58 75279894 75279894 3.58 (1) 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 

(d) 
Foreign Portfolio 

50 40957403 40957403 1.95 40957403 40957403 1.95 
Investors Category I 

(e) 
Foreign Portfolio 

12 8245628 8245628 0.39 8245628 8245628 0.39 Investors Category II 

Sub-Total (B) 
62 49203031 49203031 2.34 49203031 49203031 2.34 

(2) 



(3) Central Government/ State Government(s) 

(4) Non-institutions 

Directors and their 
relatives ( excluding 

(b) independent directors 3 419128 419128 0.02 419128 419128 0.02 
and nominee 
directors) 

(c) 
Key Managerial 

1 122284 122284 0.01 122284 122284 0.01 
Personnel 

Resident Individuals 

(g) 
holding nominal 

363072 98066586 98066586 4.67 98066586 98066586 4.67 
share capital up to Rs. 
2 lakhs 

Resident Individuals 

(h) 
holding nominal 

30 5724957 5724957 0.27 5724957 5724957 0.27 
share capital in excess 
of Rs. 2 lakhs 

(i) 
Non Resident Indians 

3857 3432753 3432753 0.16 3432753 3432753 0.16 
(NRis) 

(1) Bodies Corporate 1325 15848494 15848494 0.75 15848494 15848494 0.75 

(m) Any Other (specify) 6316 5528191 5528191 0.26 5528191 5528191 0.26 

Sub-Total (B) 
374604 129142393 129142393 6.15 129142393 129142393 6.15 

(4) 

Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(l)+(B) 374711 253625318 253625318 12.08 253625318 253625318 12.08 
(2)+(B)(3)+(B) 
(4) 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Employee Benefit 
Trust I Employee 
Welfare Trust under 

(2) SEBI (Share Based 1 48490746 48490746 2.31 48490746 48490746 2.31 
Employee Benefits 
and Sweat Equity) 
Regulations, 2021 

Total 
NonPromoter-
Non Public 

1 48490746 48490746 48490746 48490746 2.31 
Shareholding 
(C)= (C)(l )+(C) 
(2) 

Total ( A+B+C2 
374721 2100001567 2100001567 100 2100001567 2100001567 100 

) 

Total (A+B+C) 374721 2100001567 2100001567 100 2100001567 2100001567 100 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Shareholding 
,as a% Number of Shares 
assuming Number of Locked pledged or 
full in shares (XII) otherwise Sub-categorization of shares 

No.Of conversion encumbered (XIII) 
No.Of 

No.of 
Shares of 

Shares 
Shares 

Underlying convertible Number of 
Underlying 

Underlying 
Outstanding securities ( equity shares 

Sr. Outstanding convertible as a held in 
convertible Outstanding securities percentage Asa dematerialized 
securities Warrants and No. Of of diluted %of form(XIV) 
(X) (Xi) 

Warrants share total No. Asa%of Sub- Sub- Sub-

(Xi) (a) capital) No. (a) 
Shares (a) 

total Shares category category category 

(XI)= (VII)+ held held (b) (i) (ii) (iii) 

(X)Asa% (b) 
of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian 

(a) 0 0 0 19703 

(d) 85.61 1797865800 100 1797865800 

Sub-Total (A) 
85.61 1797865800 100 1797885503 (1) 

(2) Foreign 

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 

85.61 1797865800 100 1797885503 and Promoter 
Group(A)= 
(A)(l)+(A)(2) 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a) 2.89 60779480 0 0 0 

(c) 0.35 7292970 0 0 0 

(d) 0 0 0 0 0 

(e) 0.34 7075216 0 0 0 

(t) 0.01 132228 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B) 
3.58 75279894 0 0 0 (1) 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 



(d) 1.95 40957403 0 0 0 

(e) 0.39 8245628 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B) 2.34 49203031 0 0 0 
(2) 

(3) Central Government/ State Government(s) 

(4) Non-institutions 

(b) 0.02 419128 0 0 0 

(c) 0.01 122284 0 0 0 

(g) 4.67 98066586 0 0 0 

(h) 0.27 5724957 0 0 0 

(i) 0.16 3432753 0 0 0 

(l) 0.75 15848494 0 0 0 

(m) 0.26 5528191 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B) 6.15 129142393 0 0 0 
(4) 

Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(l )+ 12.08 253625318 0 0 0 
(B)(2)+(B) 
(3)+(B)(4) 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

(2) 2.31 48490746 

Total 
NonPromoter-
Non Public 

48490746 
Shareholding 
(C)= (C)(l)+ 
(C)(2) 

Total ( 100 1797865800 85.61 2100001567 
A+B+C2) 

Total 
98 1797865800 85.61 2100001567 

(A+B+C) 

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual 
Information(l) 

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Textual 
Information(l) 



Text Block 

1. As per the FDI Policy, the Company is eligible for 100% investment through automatic route. Further, the Company has 

Textual InformationO 
taken the approval of shareholders to increase the limit of investments for NRI or OCI from 10% to 24%. 2. Sajjan Jindal 
Family Trust is the beneficial owner in relation to the Equity Shares issued to Everbest Consultancy Services Private 
Limited and Reynold Traders Private Limited 

Please note that the Company has made a fresh issue of shares through Initial Public Offer, inorder to raise funds to the tune 

Textual InformationQ 
of Rs. 2,800 crores. In view of the above and pursuant to the SCRR, if the post issue share capital of the company is more 
than Rs 4000 crore then at least 10% of such class of equity shares should be allotted to the public in terms of the offer 
document. Accordingly, the current public shareholding of the Company is 12.08%. 



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

SearialNo. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Name of the 
Sajjan Jindal Sangita Jindal Savitri Devi Jindal Naveen Jindal Prithvi Raj Jindal Ratan Jindal Ninnala Goel 

Shareholders (I) 

PAN(II)   

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlyiog 
Depository 
Receipts (VI ) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 asperSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Class eg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Votiog rights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstandiog 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstandiog 
convertible 
securities and No. 



Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(Xi)( a) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

As a % of total 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shares held (b) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 dematerialized 
fonn(XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

SearialNo. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

Name of the 
Saroj Bhartia Seema Jindal Urmila Bhuwalka Sarika Jhunjhunwala Parth Jindal Tarini Jindal Randa Tanvi Shete 

Shareholders (I) 

PAN(II) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 9800 0 7000 0 1985 0 918 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 9800 0 7000 0 1985 0 918 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 asperSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number ofVoting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 9800 0 7000 0 1985 0 918 

Class eg:y 

Total 9800 0 7000 0 1985 0 918 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting rights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 



Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(Xi)( a) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

As a % of total 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shares held (b) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

9800 0 7000 0 1985 0 918 dematerialized 
fonn(XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

SearialNo. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

Name of the Kailash 
Urmila Kanoria Saket Kanoria 

Naveen Jindal & Sons 
P R Jindal lillF 

R K Jindal & Sons S K Jindal & Sons 
Shareholders (I) Kanoria lillF lillF lillF 

PAN(II) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number ofVoting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Class eg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting rights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 



Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(Xi)( a) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

As a % of total 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shares held (b) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 dematerialized 
form(XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type 
Promoter Promoter Promoter 

Promoter Group 
Promoter 

Promoter Group Promoter Group 
Group Group Group Group 



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

SearialNo. 22 

Name of the 
KK Bhartia HUF Click here to go back 

Shareholders (I) 

PAN(II) Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 19703 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 19703 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 
asperSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number ofVoting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 0 19703 

Class eg:y 

Total 0 19703 

Total as a % of 
0 0 Total Voting rights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 



Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 

0 0 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(Xi)( a) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 0 0 

As a % of total 
0 0 Shares held (b) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

0 19703 dematerialized 
fonn(XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group 



Any Other (specify) 

Sear ialNo. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Category Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 

Bodies Corporate Trusts Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 

Corporate Corporate 

REYNOLD EVERBEST 
SAJJANilNDAL, 

SIDDESHWARI Ambit Operations 
SAN GITA IlNDAL 

Name of the TRADERS JSL CONSULTANCY 
(TRUSTEES OF 

TR ADEX & Management Anbeeco 
Shareholders (I) PRNATE LIMITED SERVICES PVT 

SAJJAN IlNDAL 
PRNATE Serv ices Private Investments Ltd 

LIMITED LTD 
FAMILY TRUST) 

LIMITED Limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
1 l l 1 1 0 0 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 30 51365040 300 1695135390 51365040 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receip t s  (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 30 51365040 300 1695135390 51365040 0 0 
(V)+ (Vl) 

Sharehold ing as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calcul ated 

0 2.45 0 8 0.72 2.45 0 0 
as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number ofVoting Rights held in each class of secur ities (IX) 

Classeg: X 30 51365040 300 1695135390 51365040 0 0 

Classeg:y 

Total 30 51365040 300 1695135390 51365040 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 2.45 0 80 .72 2.45 0 0 Total Voting right s 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Out standing 
convertible 
securities (X) 



No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 0 2.45 0 80.72 2.45 0 0 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 30 51365040 300 1695135390 51365040 0 0 

As a % of total 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 Shares held (b) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 30 51365040 300 1695135390 51365040 0 0 dematerialized 
form(XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group 
Promoter 

Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 
Group 



Any Other (specify) 

SearialNo. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

Category Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Corporate 

Art India 
Cent re Court 

Cent re Court Capital Colorado Trading Divino Echelon 
Name of the Bir Plantation Capita l Fund 

Shareholder s (I) Publishing Co . 
Private Limited Managers IFSC 

Investment Managers Private Co. Mu lti ventures Properties Private 
Private Limited 

LLP 
Private Limited Limited Private Limited Limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholder s (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of sh ares 
under lying 
Depository 
Receip t s  (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Sharehol d ing as a 
% of total no. of 
sh ares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights he ld in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Classeg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting rig h t s  

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Out standing 
convertible 
securi ties (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 



Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

As a % of total 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shares held (b) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) 

As a% of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 dematerialized 
form(XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 



Any Other (specify) 

SearialNo. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Corporate 

Name of the Epsilon Aerospace Epsilon CAM Epsilon Carbon Epsilon Estrela Investment 
Four Seasons Genova 
Investments Multisolutions 

Shareholders (I) Private Limited Private Limited Private Limited Foundation Company Limited 
Limited Private Limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Rece ipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number ofVoting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Class eg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting rights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 



Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

As a % of total 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shares held (b) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 dematerialized 
fonn(XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 
Promoter 

Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 
Group 



Any Other (specify) 

Sear ialNo. 22 23 24 25 26 27 

Category Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Bodies Corporate 

Name of the Global Growth Global Vision Global Wisdom Handa Family 
Shareholder s (I) Trust Trust Trust Trust 

PAN(II) 

lndusglobe 
Heritage Trust Multiventures Private 

Limited 

 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholder s (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 

held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
under lying 
Depository 
Receip t s  (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(V)+ (VI) 

Sharehold ing as a 
% of total no. of 
sh ares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of( A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Right s held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Classeg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 

Bodies Corporate 

Innox Global 
Multiventures Private 
Limited 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 Total Voting rig h t s  

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Out standing 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Out standing 
Warrant s (Xi) 



No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

As a % of total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Shares held (b) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
dematerialized 
fonn(XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 
Promoter 

Promoter Group Promoter Group 
Group 



Any Other (specify) 

SearialNo. 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 

Bodies Corporate 
Corporate 

Jindal Rex 
JSWTechno 

Name of the IOTA Finance Jindal Industries 
Exploration Private 

JSW Investments JSW Organics JSWRealty Projects 
Shareholder s (I) Private Limited Private Limited Private Limited Private Limited Private Limited Management 

Limited 
Limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareh olders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity sh ares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity sh ares 
held (V) 

No. Of sh ares 
under lying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. sh ares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(V)+ (VI) 

Sharehold ing as a 
% of total no. of 
sh ares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Classeg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting r igh ts 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 



Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

As a % of total 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shares held (b) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) 

As a% of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 dematerialized 
form(XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 



Any Other (specify) 

SearialNo. 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 

Corporate Corporate 

Name of the 
JSW Ventures 

Mannoris Arts Mendeza 
Nacho Nalwa 

Nalwa 
Shareholders (I) 

Fund Managers 
LLP Holdings Limited 

Investments Engineering Co. 
Investments Ltd 

LLP Limited Limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 

Magnificient Merchandise 
and Advisory Services 
Private Limited 

0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Rece ipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number ofVoting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Class eg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting rights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 



Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

As a % of total 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shares held (b) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 dematerialized 
fonn(XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group 
Promoter 

Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 
Group 



Any Other (specify) 

Sear ialNo. 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Trusts Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 

Name of the Narmada Fintrade OPJ Steel Trading OPJ Trading Parth Jindal Portfolio Fashions 
PRJfamily Radius 
Management Multi ventures 

Shareholder s (I) Private Limited Private Limited Private Limited Family Trust Private Limited 
Co.Private Limited Private Limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholder s (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
under lying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Sharehold ing as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of( A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Classeg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting r ights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
secur ities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 



No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

As a % of total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Shares held (b) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
dematerialized 
form(XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 



Any Other (specify) 

Sear ialNo. 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Trusts Bodies Corporate Trusts 
Bod ies 
Corporate 

Name of the Realcom Reality Sahyog Holdings Sajjan Jindal Salonah Tea Sangita Jindal 
Sigmatech Inc Shareholder s (I) Private Limited Private Limited Lineage Trust Private Limited Family Trust 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholder s (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
under lying 
Depository 
Receip t s  (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Sharehold ing as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of( A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Classeg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 

Bodies Corporate 

Saubhagya Investors & 
Dealers Private Limited 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 0 Total Votin g rig h t s  

No. Of Shares 
Un derlying 
Out standing 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Out standing 
Warrants (Xi) 



No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

As a % of total 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Shares held (b) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
dematerialized 
fonn(XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 
Promoter 
Group 



Any Other (specify) 

SearialNo. 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 

Category 
Bodies 

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Trusts Trusts Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Corporate 

Name of the Sonabheel Tea 
Strata Systran 

Tanvi Jindal Tarini Jindal TCPLHalma 
Templar 

Shareholders (I) Limited 
Multiventures Multiventures 

Family Trust Family Trust Private Limited 
Investment 

Private Limited Private Limited Limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number ofVoting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Class eg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting rights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 





Any Other (specify) 

SearialNo. 6 4  65 66 67 68 69 70 

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 

Bodies Corporate 
Corporate 

Name of the 
Vasind Farm & Vinamra Vinamra 

Windsor Residency 
Abenergia 

Accu.ra Form Accu.ra Inks 
Dairy Products Consultancy Properties Private Renewables Private 

Shareholders (I) 
Private Limited Private Limited Limited 

Private Limited 
Limited 

Pvt Ltd Private Limited 

PAN(II)  

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Rece ipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number ofVoting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Class eg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting rights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 





Any Other (specify) 

SearialNo. 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 

Name of the 
Adarsh Ad visory 

Aequo Galerie Ambitious Asset 
Ambitious 

Argil Pr operties Brahmani Riv er 
Burnet 

Services Pr ivate Cem ent Pr ivate Inv estments 
Shareholder s (I) 

Limited 
Private Limited Private Limited 

Limited 
Private L imited Pellets Limited 

Private Limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholder s (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
under lying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Sharehold ing as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( cal culated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Numb er of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Cl asseg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting r ights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 





Any Other (specify) 

SearialNo. 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 
Corporate 

Dasmaya 
Dhamank.hol 

Epsilon Advanced Epsilon Carbon Gagan 
Name of the Engineering & E House Realty Fruiteye Reality 
Shareholders (I) Multitrading 

Construction Co Private Limited 
Materials Private Ashoka Private 

Private Limited 
Infraenergy 

Private Limited 
Private Limited 

Limited Limited Limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Class eg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting rights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 





Any Other (specify) 

Sear ialNo. 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 

Category Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 

Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Corporate Corporate 

Name of the Gopal Traders Hexa Tradex Jindal Industries Jindal Saw Jindal Steel Power IlTF Infralogistics Jotirdhar Trading 
Shareholder s (I) Private Limited Limited Hissar Pvt Ltd Limited Limited Limited Private Limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholder s (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equi ty shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
under lyi n g  
Depository 
Recei pt s (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Sharehold ing as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( cal culated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of( A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

C lasseg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Votin g rig h t s  

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Out standing 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Out standing 
Warrants (Xi) 





Any Other (specify) 

SearialNo. 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 

Category 
Bodies 

Bodies Corporate 
Bodies Bodies 

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Corporate Corporate Corporate 

Name of the Jindal Ferrous 
JSP Group Advisory 

JSWEnergy JSW Holdings JSW IP Holdings JSWPaints 
JSW Processors and 

Services Private Traders Private 
Shareholders (I) Ltd 

Limited 
Limited Limited Private Limited Private Limited 

Limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number ofVoting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Class eg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting rights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 





Any Other (specify) 

SearialNo. 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 

Category 
Bodies 

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Corporate 

Name of the JSW Projects 
JSWRealty& JSW Recharge JSW Shipping & JTPMMetal 

LICO Materials 
Logactive 

Infrastructure Sports Private Logistics Private Traders Private Infraprojects 
Shareholders (I) Limited 

Private Limited Limited Limited Limited 
Private Limited 

Private Limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number ofVoting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Class eg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting rights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 





Any Other (specify) 

Sear ialNo. 106 107 108 109 llO 111 ll2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 

Name of the 
Maaran Macrolite Micromedia NalwaSons 

Near View Reality 
Nyri Coal Tar Opelina Sustainable 

Multitrading Infraproj ects Reality Private Investments Pitch Private Services Private 
Shareholder s (I) 

Private Limited Private Limited Limited Limited 
Private Limited 

Limited Limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholder s (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of sh ares 
under lying 
Depository 
Receip t s  (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Sharehold ing as a 
% of total no. of 
sh ares ( cal culated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of( A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Classeg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting rig h t s  

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Out standing 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Out standing 
Warrants (Xi) 





Any Other (specify) 

SearialNo. 113 114 115 116 117 118 119 

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Trusts Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 

Name of the 
Pinnacle Ponmala 

PRJ Holdings R House Realty Rightgem Reality Samridhi Holding South West 
Consolidated Multi trading 

Shareholder s (I) 
Private Limited Private Limited 

Private Trust Private Limited Private Limited Private Limited Mining Limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholder s (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
under lying 
Depository 
Receip t s  (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Sharehold ing as a 
% of total no. of 
sh ares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Classeg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting rig h t s  

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Out standing 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
O ut standing 
Warrants (Xi) 





Any Other (specify) 

SearialNo. 120 121 122 123 124 125 126 

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Corporate 

Name of the 
Svamaan Financial Tasha TCPL Tranquil Homes & 

Ukiyo Properties Vipra Infraprojects 
Virtuous 

Services Private Multi trading Packaging Holdings Private Tradecorp Private 
Shareholders (I) 

Limited Private Limited Limited Limited 
Private Limited Private Limited 

Limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number ofVoting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Class eg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting rights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 





Any Other (specify) 

Sear ialNo. 127 128 129 130 131 132 133 

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 

Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Corporate Corporate 

Name of the Vividh Finvest Worldone Private JSW Cement Utkars h Transport S hiva Cement JSW Green Cement Springway Mining 
Shareholder s (I) Private Limited Limited Limited Private Limited Limited Private limited Private limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholder s (I) 

No. of fully pai d 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equi ty shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
under lying 
Depository 
Receipt s (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(V)+ (VI) 

Sharehold ing as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

C lasseg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Votin g rig h t s  

No. Of Shares 
U n derlying 
Out standing 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Out standing 
Warrant s (Xi) 





Any Other (specify) 

SearialNo. 134 135 136 137 138 139 140 

Category Bodies Corporate 
B odies 

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Corporate 

Name of the NKJM ining JSW Multiventures JSWNewAge Lexapar Analytics 
JSW Minerals Rail JSW Rail Infra 

BMM Ispat Ltd Logistics Private Logistics Private 
Shareholders (I) Private Limited Private Limited Private Limited Private Limited 

Limited Limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Rece ipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number ofVoting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Class eg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting rights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 





Any Other (specify) 

SearialNo. 141 142 143 144 145 146 147 

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 

Name of the 
Jindal Nandwana 

Descon Private 
Echelon 

JSW Industries 
JSWGlobal 

JSWGreen JSWLiving 
Kendra private Multiventures Business Solutions 

Shareholder s (I) 
limited 

Limited 
Private Limited 

Park Limited 
Limited 

Private Limited Private Limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholder s (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
under lying 
Depository 
Receip t s  (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Sharehold ing as a 
% of total no. of 
sh ares ( cal culated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of( A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Classeg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Votin g rig h t s  

No. Of Shares 
Un derlying 
Out standing 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Out standing 
Warrants (Xi) 





Any Other (specify) 

SearialNo. 148 149 150 151 152 153 154 

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Corporate 

JSW Minerals JSW Sports JSW Bengaluru JSW Ventures 
Magnilliant 

Name of the JSW Sports Consultancy MuSo D Innovation 
Shareholder s (I) Trading Private Ventures Private Football Club 

Private Limited 
Trustee Private 

Services Private Lab Private Limited 
Limited Limited Private Limited Limited 

Limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareh older s (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of sh ares 
under lying 
Dep osit ory 
Receip t s  (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Sharehold ing as a 
% of total no. of 
sh ares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Classeg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting r igh ts 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Out standing 
c onvertible 
securi ties (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 





Any Other (specify) 

SearialNo. 155 156 158 159 160 161 

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts 

Name of the Neotrex Steel Wires Sapphire Airlines Sajjan Jindal JSW Jindal Education Hampi 
Shareholder s (I) Private Limited Private Limited Foundation Foundation Trust Foundation 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 0 0 Shareholder s (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shar es 0 0 0 0 0 0 

held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
under lying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shar es 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Classeg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 

157 

Bodies Corporate 

Rungta House 
Development Private 
Limited 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting r ights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 





Any Other (specify) 

SearialNo. 162 163 164 165 

Category Trusts Trusts Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 

Name of the 0 P Jindal Inspire Institute of JSW Green Mobility TV Realty Private 
Shareholders (I) Foundation Sports Limited Limited 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
0 0 0 0 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number ofVoting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 

Class eg:y 

Total 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 

166 

Bodies Corporate 

JSW South Rail Logistics 
Private Limited 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

167 

Bodies Corporate 

Magnilliant Multiventures 
Private Limited 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 Total Votiog rights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 









Mutual Funds 

SearialNo. 1 

Name of the 
SBI CONTRA FUND Click here to go back 

Shareholders (I) 

PAN(II) Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 21003867 21003867 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 21003867 21003867 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

1 l 
asperSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number ofVoting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 21003867 21003867 

Class eg:y 

Total 21003867 21003867 

Total as a % of 
1 l Total Voting rights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 









Employee Benefit Trust/ Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021 

Sear ialNo. 1 

Name of the 
JSW Infrastructure Employee Welfare Trust Click here to go back 

Shareholder s (I) 

PAN(II) Total 

No. of the 
1 1 

Shareholder s (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equi ty shares 48490746 48490746 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up eq uity shares 
held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Recei pt s (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 48490746 48490746 
(V)+ (VI) 

Sharehold ing as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( cal culated 

2.31 2.31 
as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number ofVoting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg: X 48490746 48490746 

Classeg:y 

Total 48490746 48490746 

Total as a % of 
2.31 2.31 

Total Voting righ t s  

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Out standing 
conver t ible 
secur ities (X) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
O ut stand ing 
War rant s (X i) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Out standing 





significant beneficial owners 

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner 
Details ofholding/ exercise of right of the S 
the reporting company, whether direct or im 

Passport 
Nationality 

Passport 
Nationality 

Whether by virtue of: 
Sr. No. in No. in 
No. case of 

(Applicable 
case of 

(Applicable Rights on 
E, 

Name PAN Nationality in case of Name PAN Nationality in case of Voting 
distributable Exercise 

of a a Shares dividend or of 
foreign 

Any other 
foreign 

Any other rights 
any other control 

sii 

national 
is selected) 

national 
is selected) in 

distribution 

REYNOLD 

1 
SANGITA 

India 
TRADERS 

India 0 No N1 
JINDAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

Total: 0 0 0 

2 
JSL 

India JSL LIMITED India 2.445 No N1 
LIMITED 

Total: 2.445 0 0 

EVERBEST 

3 
SAJJAN 

India 
CONSULTANCY 

India 0 No N1 
JINDAL SERVICES PVT 

LTD 

SAJJAN 
SAJJAN 

4 India JINDAL India 80.72 No N1 
JINDAL 

FAMILY TRUST 

Total: 80.72 0 0 

PRITHVI 
SIDDESHWARI 
TRADEX 

5 RAJ India 
PRIVATE 

India 2.45 No N1 
JINDAL 

LIMITED 

Total: 2.45 0 0 






